iRunning

38" STRACHIVIOL - 10 KM
Reggio Nell'emilia - 19/06/2022

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F

POS PETT ATLETA

1 62
2 153
3 169
4 67
5 24
6 116
7 58
8 124
9 5
10 105
11 91
12 131
13 35
14 22
15 32
16 151
17 25
18 165
19 158
20 156
21 145
22 81
23 65
24 102
25 63
26 170
27 92
28 14
29 73
30 104
31 142
32 126
33 140
34 52
35 130
36 127
37 82
38 56
39 144
40 75
41 138
42 31
43 42
44 408
45 71
46 40
47 135
48 85
49 59
50 157
51 74
52 30
53 79
54 83
55 76

BERGIANTI ANDREA
XHEMALAJ SAIMIR
BIANCHI ROBERTO
GERVASI FABIO
GIORGI FRANCESCO
SARGENTI MASSIMO
VILLA LORENZO
BERTANI PAOLO
D'ORONZIO DAVIDE
COSTI CLAUDIO
CASARI GIULIANO
DENARO FRANCESCO
SCERRINO ANDREA
TONI FABIO
BERTOLINI SIMONE
MASCIS MICHELE
CAGLIARI MANUEL
FERRARI ROBERT
BERTOLINI DAVIDE
GUARNIERI SILVANO
PIERLI FIORENZA
RINI GIUSEPPE
ALFIERI ROSA
GUIDETTI MATTEO
COCCHI FRANCESCA
BUCIARDINI PASQUALE
BARBIERI FAUSTO
DONDI FABIO
VISCOMI ANTONIO
VENTURELLI RINALDO
BARUFFI ANDREA
TOSTI FERNANDO
RICCI LAURA

BELLINI LORENZO

DE MAIO RAFFAELE
AZZARI BRUNO
SISSOKO BOUREIMA
BATTAGLIOLA ENRICO
GRUPPIONI ALBERTO
RUPI RAFFAELE
CAVAZZUTI PAOLO
GOzZl GIAMPAOLO
BRUNO CARLO
DONADEI GIUSEPPE
SASSI CLAUDIO
INCERTI PETER
ROSSI SIMONA
GALIMBERTI FAUSTO
DONNINI SONIA
CREMONINI ALBERTO
BONANNO FRANCESCO
GIORGINI ANDREA
PAGU NATALIA
VEZZANI DESIDERIO
BENASSI ANDREA
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ANNO CAT

1986
1994
1973
1988
1992
1971
1980
1979
1973
1975
1974
1977
1972
1978
1972
1981
1990
1987
1994
1975
1980
1981
1970
1978
1993
1987
1964
1965
1980
1969
1968
1977
1979
1972
1968
1975
1995
1976
1953
1963
1965
1962
1974
1967
1979
1973
1973
1971
1968
1984
1971
1983
1981
1978
1963

M35..39
M18..29
M45..49
M30..34
M30..34
M50..54
M40..44
M40..44
M45..49
M45..49
M45..49
M45..49
M50..54
M40..44
M50..54
M40..44
M30..34
M35..39
M18..29
M45..49
F40..44
M40..44
F50..54
M40..44
F18..29
M35..39
M55..59
M55..59
M40..44
M50..54
M50..54
M45..49
F40..44
M50..54
M50..54
M45..49
M18..29
M45..49
M65..69
M55..59
M55..59
M60..64
M45..49
M55..59
M40..44
M45..49
F45..49
M50..54
F50..54
M35..39
M50..54
M35..39
F40..44
M40..44
M55..59

OO0
[=]567r=a

DISTANZA: 10000 METRI

COD
RE106
H041005
MO475
PRA436
H080979
H041354
MO459
H080293
D050428
H041496
H010498
H080312
H080382
H080292
H080382
H080104
H080416
H041213
H080312
H080382
H080274
H080389
H050098
H041496
RE106
RUNCARD
H010498
H080292
H080333
H041496
H040644
H080312
H040644
RE107
H080312
H080312
H080389
MO459
H011725
H080389
H040644
CR898
RE128
H080293
H080333
RE187
H080312
H080389
H040265
H080312
H080333
H080316
H080389
H080389
H080389

SOCIETA

FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

UISP ASD ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA
UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
UISP G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI

UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

FIDAL ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP ASD PODISTICA FABA

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

RISULTATO
00.34.14
00.34.30
00.34.38
00.35.17
00.36.00
00.36.21
00.36.48
00.36.50
00.36.59
00.37.31
00.37.32
00.37.37
00.37.40
00.37.46
00.37.51
00.37.54
00.37.59
00.38.13
00.38.23
00.38.25
00.38.29
00.38.37
00.39.04
00.39.38
00.39.42
00.39.49
00.39.52
00.39.59
00.40.23
00.40.46
00.40.47
00.40.47
00.40.58
00.41.09
00.41.11
00.41.22
00.41.59
00.42.00
00.42.23
00.42.28
00.42.44
00.42.53
00.42.58
00.43.07
00.43.10
00.43.12
00.43.13
00.43.17
00.43.22
00.43.23
00.43.28
00.43.40
00.43.49
00.43.50
00.43.55
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56 133 MENGHINI FRANCO 1973 M45.49 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.44.00
57 60 MUNARI RICCARDO 1980 M40..44 H040265 UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD  00.44.04
58 33 PICCINNI GLORIA 1983 F35..39 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY  00.44.05
59 410 BENAGLIA GIUSEPPE 1975 M45.49 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.44.06
60 405 FERRARI GIANCARLO 1977 M45.49 H080802 UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 00.44.09
61 132 FANTUZZI LUCA 1978 M40..44 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.44.19
62 168 GUZZON RAFFAELE 1979 M40.44 TN563 FIDAL U.S.5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D. 00.44.23
63 146  PEZZINI MELISSA 2006 F16..17 H020193 UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 00.44.25
64 101 CONTRI MASSIMO 1966 M55..59 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 00.44.32
65 103 SPEZZANI FABRIZIO 1970 M50..54 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 00.44.40
66 43 BELLI LORENA 1980 F40.44 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 00.44.45
67 152 GUALANDRI LEANDRO 1950 M70..74 H080590 UISP SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA 00.44.47
68 46 BOZZOLINI PIERANGELO 1969 M50..54 MN389 FIDAL ATL. VIADANA 00.44.53
69 164 FREDDI MATTIA 1966 M55..59 H080919 UISP TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA ASD 00.44.59
70 149 BONINI GIANLUCA 1960 M60..64 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.45.03
71 162 GIORDANO DAVIDE 1985 M35..39 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM 00.45.09
72 114 GUERZONI MANUEL 1980 M40..44 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.45.11
73 10 BUFFAGNI ROBERTO 1977 M45..49 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.45.12
74 95 SPORTELLI TIZIANA 1967 F55.59 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 00.45.13
75 51 BENASSI STEFANO 1972 M50.54 RE107 FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 00.45.14
76 160 BUDRIESI STEFANO 1966 M55.59 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 00.45.18
77 147  PALMIGIANO MICHELE 1981 M40..44 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.45.28
78 407 DORELLI CARLO ALBERTO 1969 M50..54 H080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD 00.45.30
79 26 IORI ENRICO 1971 M50..54 H080466 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE 00.45.36
80 80 PANTALEONI STEFANIA 1979 F40..44 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.45.44
81 163 MARMIROLI ETTORE 1948 M70..74 H080130 UISP ASD BISMANTOVA SEZIONE PODISMO 00.45.52
82 18 MAFFEI ERMAN 1978 M40..44 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.45.54
83 45 CASTAGNETTI CARLO 1969 M50..54 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 00.46.05
84 77 BERTOLUCCI PAOLA 1960 F60..64 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.46.11
85 166  FILIPPI CATERINA 1997 F18..29 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 00.46.18
86 4 CALTABELLOTTA DAVIDE 1968 M50..54 D050428 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA 00.46.20
87 61 LONARDI CARLO ALBERTO 1957 M65..69 VR844 FIDAL BOSCAINI RUNNERS 00.46.23
88 19 MALVOLTI ELENA 1979 F40..44 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.46.26
89 118 CORSINOTTI MEDARDO 1960 M60..64 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.46.31
90 108 SAVOIA ENRICO 1961 M60..64 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 00.46.45
91 128 BONATTI MARCO 1966 M55.59 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.46.52
92 409 BERTOLINI GERMANO 1970 M50..54 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 00.46.55
93 161 BOTTE ANTONIO RODRIGO 1969 M50..54 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.46.58
94 78 CROTTI MASSIMO 1972 M50..54 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.46.59
95 27 CAGNI NICOLA 1968 M50..54 H080739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 00.47.19
96 141 DEL CARLO SONIA 1974 F45.49 H040644 UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 00.47.22
97 88 BORCIANI GIOVANNI 1961 M60..64 H080806 UISP G.P. FABBRICO 00.47.23
98 13 DEBBI ADRIANO 1962 M60..64 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.47.28
99 16 LEVRINI CORRADO 1964 M55.59 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.47.35
100 70 MANFREDINI ALESSIO 1971 M50..54 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.47.51
101 55 BOSCHETTI FEDERICA 1975 F45.49 H040265 UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD  00.48.03
102 90 CANEPARI ENRICO 1956 M65..69 MO562 FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 00.48.16
103 106 VENTURELLI ANNA 1964 F55.59  H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 00.48.17
104 9 BERTI GIAN ALBERTO 1978 M40..44 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.48.21
105 402 BIANCHI DAVIDE 1972 M50..54 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.48.25
106 57 PIGONI CARMEN 1963 F55..59 H040265 UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD  00.48.29
107 143 ALBERGHINI GIANCARLO 1956 M65..69 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00.48.29
108 167 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO 1965 M55..59 D050428 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA 00.48.36
109 93 RESTANI MASSIMO 1958 M60..64 BOO005 FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD 00.48.36
110 136 MASINA MARCO 1982 M40..44 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.48.39
111 120 MORSELLI ALESSANDRO 1995 M18.29 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 00.48.49
112 72 FERRETTI MASSIMO 1979 M40..44 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.49.00
113 171 ESPOSITO ANTONIO 1961 M60..64 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 00.49.06
114 89 FERRARA PASQUALE 1952 M70..74 MO562 FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 00.49.10
115 68 BONINI BARBARA 1959 F60..64 H050098 UISP CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 00.49.17
116 122 DELLAQUILA CARMINE 1967 M55.59 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 00.49.24
117 3 BARGIOTTI MARIO 1951 M70..74 H010387 UISP A.S.D TEAM GRANAROLO 00.49.28
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118 48 GARAVALDI SIMONA 1971 F50..54 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 00.49.43
119 94 SILIMBANI RUGGERO 1966 M55..59 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 00.50.05
120 49 GUGLIELMI CLAUDIO 1964 M55.59 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 00.50.25
121 8 BALSAMO GIOVANNI 1975 M45.49 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.50.45
122 137 FANTUZZI SIMONE 1978 M40..44 HO080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.50.48
123 123 MENOZZI DANIELE 1972 M50..54 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 00.50.54
124 134 HANGAN VALENTINA MARIA 1986 F35..39 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.51.00
125 41 IORI CINZIA 1980 F40.44 MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 00.51.28
126 406 PECORARI ANDREA 1969 M50..54 HO080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD 00.51.29
127 54 ADAMO ANTONIO 1969 M50..54 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD  00.51.31
128 34 MARINI BARBARA 1968 F50..54 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 00.51.50
129 117 GIOVANELLI BARBARA 1969 F50..54 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.52.15
130 47 DI MARTINO GAETANO 1963 M55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.52.19
131 97 JURCUTA DANIELA 1975 F45..49 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 00.52.28
132 100 BONINI MARCO 1965 M55..59 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 00.52.31
133 403 COCCONI MARCO 1970 M50..54 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.52.57
134 119 MAGNANI ANDREA 1966 M55.59 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 00.53.17
135 98 VICARIO ANTONIA 1954 F65+ H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 00.54.08
136 125 MANFREDI SERENA 1984 F35..39 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.54.24
137 38 BELTRAMI FULVIO 1964 M55..59 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 00.54.34
138 39 CANOVI GIANLUCA 1964 M55.59 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 00.54.49
139 37 FRARACCI DUILIO 1964 M55.59 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 00.55.00
140 23 BERTUCCI LUIGI 1965 M55..59 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.55.59
141 139 RICCI DINO 1951 M70..74 H040644 UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 00.56.30
142 401 INDELICATO ANTONIO 1956 M65..69 HO080316 UISP ASD PODISTICA FABA 00.56.53
143 69 GIAROLI ANGELO 1959 M60..64 MIO77 FIDAL CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 00.57.08
144 11 CAPRARI ANNA ROSA 1956 F65+ H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.57.17
145 155 BISI MARIO 1958 M60..64 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 00.57.29
146 412 INCERTI PAOLO 1955 M65..69 HO080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 00.57.56
147 50 COMASTRI LORETTA 1965 F55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.58.17
148 107 NEVIANI EMILIA 1972 F50..54 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 00.58.17
149 36 TORELLI ALBERTO 1976 M45..49 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 00.58.39
150 404 MARANI MIRKO 1968 M50..54 HO080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.59.02
151 154 D'AVINO MARIANGELA 1979 F40..44 RE483 FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD  00.59.06
152 29 SILVESTRONE ANTONIO 1951 M70..74 H080316 UISP ASD PODISTICA FABA 01.00.42
153 15 GRECO GIANCARLO 1960 M60..64 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.01.08
154 20 POZZI SORAIA 1961 F60..64 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.01.12
155 12 CAVANI VILLIAM 1959 M60..64 HO080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.01.14
156 84 VERZELLESI MARIA PIA 1953 F65+ H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.01.27
157 121 MORSELLI CLAUDIO 1965 M55..59 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 01.04.33
158 113 BEDIN RAFFAELLA 1973 F45.49 BZ100 FIDAL LISPHERA 01.04.49
159 411 FAVA BARBARA 1972 F50..54 H080274 UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 01.10.20
160 64 CUOGHI GIUSEPPE 1947 M75+ H080130 UISP ASD BISMANTOVA SEZIONE PODISMO 01.20.28

Totale atleti: 160

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 15
2 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 14
3 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 14
4 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 9
5 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 7
6 H040644 UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 5
7 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 5
8 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 5
9 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 5
10 MOA475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 5
11 H040265 UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 4
12 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 4
13 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 4
14 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 4
15 D050428 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA 3
16 H080316 UISP ASD PODISTICA FABA 3
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

MO459
RUNCARD

H010498
HO050098
H080019
H080130
H080274
H080379
MO562
RE106
RE107
BOO005
BO009
BO544
BZ100
CR898
H010387
H011725
H020193
H041005
H041213
H080104
H080416
H080466
HO080590
H080739
H080802
HO080806
HO080875
H080919
H080979
MIO77
MN389
MO203
MO546
PR436
RE483
TN563
VR844

Totale atleti: 160
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FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

UISP CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP ASD BISMANTOVA SEZIONE PODISMO
UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD
FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D.
FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD

FIDAL LISPHERA

FIDAL ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE

UISP A.S.D TEAM GRANAROLO

UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI

UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE
UISP SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO

UISP G.P. FABBRICO

UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
UISP TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA ASD

UISP ASD ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
FIDAL CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

FIDAL ATL. CIBENO

FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM

FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD
FIDAL U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
FIDAL BOSCAINI RUNNERS
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